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LICENSE
NUMBER

1^X8^

15186

15187

15188

•KI fig

15190

15191

15192

1519 3_

15191̂

15195

15196

15197

15198

1*199

1^200

16412

I6lin

j^lg^

. 16415.

16416

16417

16418

16418-A
•

16419

16429

16421

-|«M,?2

16423

1A)|?J,

16U25

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Shealy

Shealv

Sharpe

Sherman

^h»rpe

^healy

^harp

Sharpe

Schaal

Shealy

Shealy

Shealy

SHealy

Sharpe

°healy

steppe

Sharps

Shealy

SHealy

Sherrill

Shealy

^heppard

Shealy

Sheedy

tihsrpe

•^healy

Schaefer

Shealy

Shealy

£h«parrt

^harp^

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Q.E.

Lexington, S.C.

Finis K. -
Wilkingb Pn

Ray ford E.

Whitmire,S.C.

Clark L.

Car lisle, Pa.

Aubrey

Salley.S.C.

TT.W.

CnlmnMa,R -0.

Herschel LeRoy

PaulsborOjN. J.

Edward C.
Columbia, S..C.

Kussell-^- • • ' • - - f -
^ort Jackson, S.C

Ralph B.-
Leesville, S.C.

6eorse David
Columbia, S.C.

Wilbur L.

Columbia. S.C.

Clarence S.

Chapin,S.C.
Christian D.

Columbia, S.C.

Robert N.
West Columbians.

Pewey Harvey___
West Columbia.S.

Clinton

Harold

Leesville. S.C.

Harold

West ColumbiafS.
Prank Roger •

n-ranite Palls, N

Hey ward E..

West Columbians.

William Edwin

Cnshoeton,0hio
Samuel Earl

Leesville, S.C.
Joseph J.'

"Port Jacks on, ̂  . C

O.B. .Jr.

Pelion.S.C.

"inford L.

Wes.t Columbia.-^.
Joseph T.

Fort. ^acksonj^.C

A.Reid

Chapin.S.C.
Carl L.

Hnlnmhl a ,& . C.

ftraham W,

Wilmington, N.C.

Dewey P.

Marlington fW.Va.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER OH BLUE LINE)

Drafts

Looney

Hyler

Piner'frobk

Spires

Johnson

Heron

Clements
'

f^fiQ T PI A* \_j r i T M"

Pellers

Lorick

Cassidy

Amick

Mosely

Clvburn

Sharpe
«/ *

Helms

Rh«a1y

Vining
i* .

Isenhour

.0.
Lucas

i

. Bochette

tihealy

Russell

Smith -

Branham
-

Michalski

Sitfis

Riddle .

Davis

Lipps

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

AquH la

Lexington, S.C.

Nelle Mildred

Newberrv.S .C.

TheLna R.
whitmire_^S.C.
Martha L.

Carlisle_,Pa.

A Hie Mae
Lexington, S.C.

Lucile

C0lumbiarS.C.

Margaret Ann

Camden.N. J.

Lilian Lucile
Columbia, S.C.

Christine

Or angeburg .3 . C .

Pay
Prosperity, S.C.

Sllie Alice
Columbia_,S.C.

Evelvn
ColumbiajS.C.

Minerva R.

Prosperltv.S.C.
Gladvs .
Columbia, S.C.

Myrtle _

Columbia, S.C.

Gladys

G-aston.S.C.
Virginia
Gas ton, S.C.

ftrace
Leesville, S.C.

-iula Mae
W. Columbia, S.C.
Dorothy Lee

Hickory, N.C,
Mary Catherine

W.Columbia. S.C.

Vida Belle

Hartsville. S.C.
Sarah Prances

Leesville, S.C.

Marguerite A.

Jacks onvi lie, Pla

Magnn-Mn

Leesville, S. C.

Gussie M.

W. Columbia, S.C.
Margaret Mary

Chicago, 111,

Marv Ruth
Irmo,S.C.

Juanita J.

Columbia. S.C.

Mary Lillian
Columbia. S.C.

Irene

MernrHnp Miss
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w
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w

w

w

w

w

w
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1. DATE APPLIEAT10H FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Jpl

Jul

Aug.

Aug

Ang

Aug

Oct

_ Nov

Nov

Uov

Dec

^ec

Jan

Jan

°an

Jan

*'eb
-

Peb

Mflr

, Mnr

MflT

Mar

^pr

May

Jur

Ju3

Ju3

Day

8

12

12

28

6

8.

.'3

4

4

15

17
ft

7

17

13

2ii

9

10

23

30

4

5

1

IE?

O T

17

-1-

1E

i:

^]-j -*i

Y«ar

1942

JL942

1942

1242

19ij2

12k2

1942

1942

1942

1942

_19k2

j^4a

JL242

,1942

1942

1942

1943

JLSkl

1943

-1943

1943

1943.

^L9i(3

jgJ|T

lq/ ,

1943

1943

19U3

1943

194 3

1943

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE Of RETURN

Month

JUTL

Jun

Jun

.Tun

Jul

__Jul

Aug.

Aug

A.Ug.

Qc.t

Nov

Wov

_KO.V.

Dee.

Dec

Jan

Jan

.Tnn

J'ab

JLar

Mnr

.. Mar

-_Mar

— Jlay

Jur

JuJ

_J.ol_

Day

9

13

12

?fl

6

a

3

4

4

18

6

7

-17-

JL3.

?l|

9_

?3

30

8

~5~

-L_

1^

?7

?7

17

-IS

_JJ

3-L.

Year

^
1942

1942

J-942

_X94E

J.942

JL9iLa

1942

1942

1942

JL942

JLSL42

tJL94e

J.942

-19U3

^L943

1943

J.94J

^L943

-194-3

-L9it3

^L94-3

-1943

1̂94-'

19it--

-L94-:

194:

-194:

1943-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rf*V« .Tcsff «r«Rnn L. D

Gilbert, S.C.

Re v * P . L , Bouknight
Lexington, S.C.

3ara R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R.Boowei-
N.P, for S.C.,
L«Tl-nct;nn_ ft t r l .

N.P, for S.C,
T.«TrTng-hnn.,S . ft .

Sara R. Roofer*
N.P , for S^C.

N.P, for S.C.
LJ "

Sara R.Bocz er
H.P, for S.C.

Curate William S.B

Columbia. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T-RTT-} ppf fnn jS , fl.

Irmo,S.C.

Sara R. Booker
N.P, for S.C.

Rev. . H.B.Watson

Chapin,S.C.

Sara R, Bonder
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. T-A.Snvder

Rev. Carl Benton

West Columbia tS.C.
Sara R. Boozer

PpT-'n^n^r1
O *

Leesville, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

^litn?t?nnS^CC

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

--Lexin^tonj-S 0,

West Columbia, S.C.

Sara R,Bo_ozeT»
N.P, for ti.O.
Lair-i ncr tonj^ .O.

" _Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Snra R, Roofer :

N.P. for S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sars R, Boozer
H.P. for St,C.

N.P, for S^C,

Sars R. Boozer
N.P, for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. wynne C. Boliek

Columbia,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sars R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
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